In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LI Q O 2
the Insolvency {Engtand

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H H
Smales) Rules 201527 Notice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

THURSDAY

RN

02/12/2021 #167
COMPANIES HOUSE

___]

Company details

1
Company mber (1 [0 [0 [1[4[8[5[7

 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Hot Lava Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Simon

Surname Weir

E Liquidator’s address

Building name/number l Ashfield House

Street | llingworth Street

Post town ! Ossett

County/Region l West Yorkshire

waie [WF 5[ [8 [AIL_

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forenamel(s) © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address ®

Building name/number | 0 Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street l another liquidator,
|

Post town l

County/Region I

Postcode ’— l_l_ r—'_,— I—— l_

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2fa [t T2fof2fr

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

{7 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X ()CVU X

Signature date

o AR BRER

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

mesenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

, P"“‘“‘"“e Tom Riordan

E Where to send

Company name DS |nsolvency Limited

Ashfield House

| Address

lllingworth Street

Post t
[™™  Ossett

| uvRegon \Nest Yorkshire

| Country

IDx

Telephone

u Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

W_—[WFE,_’?rA—lL—I— n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




bied




inaryiof Assets

Agseteisublserta eI Chaigs: |

Asséts subjectio Hostingichsrge:

Uncharged asscts:

Emmmwmﬁsmawaﬂabbeforme}mm epexfitors

o)

NIk



‘Estimatéad m_tw%?*?ﬁét@zé?m

‘Eetimated- deﬂctency[,u

?(Bxc!udmg any. mom:mi d




1PS B0 Vet 2045.08¢




I8 801




